


The JUJU x DECLARA
collection, which
conveys the power to
bring joy to the darkness
from the stars, the
unique beauty of every
aspect of us from the
atoms, and the essence
of living by not allowing
the flow of emotions
from the waves,
includes 43 different
product options. This
limited-edition
collection is available in
JUJU and DECLARA
stores as well as on
online platforms.
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The products where
gold color and
diamond-like sparkles
meet, with touches of
orange and white,
reflect the energy and
joy of the sea in the
collection. The
meeting of romantic
pink and strong
burgundy adds a bold
touch to the
accessories, waving
the courage in a
mature woman's
femininity with the
energy of a curious
and innocent girl. The
shades of blue remind
us to stay in the flow
to move forward and
to be one with water.
The JUJU x DECLARA
collection, where the
values of the two
brands are best
harmonized and the
details are
meticulously
considered, appeals to
productive and
creative styles,
emphasizing that our
fundamental need to
live joyfully is to be
one with nature.
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77 €

91 €

77 €

115 €

77 €

77 €

139 €

115 €

91 €

CBM-1885

CBM-1882

CBS-1879

CBM-1884

CCB-1881

CBS-1878

CBM-1883

CBS-1880

CBM-1877

Bracelets
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Rebe l l i o u s and Graceful Cho i c e of Jewel ry



91 € 115 € 91 €

CBS-1876 CBM-1875 CBM-1874

Bracelets

6 www.jujumood.eu

Rebe l l i o u s and Graceful Cho i c e of Jewel ry



N
ec
kl
ac
es

7



221 €

101 €

187 €

221 €

139 €

187 €

139 €

91 €

293 €

CNS-1904

CNS-1907

CNS-1908

CNS-1905

CNE-1912

CNE-1910

CNS-1906

CCN-1916

CNS-1911

Necklaces
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Rebe l l i o u s and Graceful Cho i c e of Jewel ry



187 €

CNE-1909

Necklaces
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77 €

43 €

67 €

77 €

62 €

53 €

95 €

77 €

67 €

CES-1914

CCE-1903

CEM-1900

CES-1913

CEM-1902

CES-1899

CEM-1915

CEM-1901

CES-1898

Earrings
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53 €

53 €

67 €

77 €

67 €

53 €

77 €

CES-1897

CES-1894

CES-1891

CES-1896

CES-1893

CES-1895

CES-1892

Earrings
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77 € 67 € 91 €

CCH-1886 CCH-1888 CCH-1887

Anklets
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101 € 221 €

CWC-1890 CWC-1889

Waist chain
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Magical Collaboration Integrating with the Universe:
JUJU and DECLARA’s Limited Edition Special Collection

“Flowing Waves”



CONTACT
US

WEBSITE
www.jujumood.eu

PHONE NUMBER
+90 (212) 983 18 11

INSTAGRAM
@juju_mood

E-MAIL
info@jujumood.com


